

International Journal of Mathematics And its Applications

ISSN: 2347-1557 | An UGC Approved Journal

Certificate of Publication

This is to certify that Mr. SUHAS S. PATIL, Department of Mathematics, Maharashtra Institute of Technology (MIT), Aurangabad, Maharashtra, India, has contributed a paper as author/co-author to "International Journal of Mathematics And its Applications" entitled on "Applications of Random Fixed Point Theorem to Integral Equation" and has got published in Volume 6 Number 1–E (2018), 1193–1198.

H. M. Srivastava UJ. kumar

Sanjib Kumar Datta



Editor-in-Chief

Managing Editor





International Journal of Mathematics And its Applications

ISSN: 2347-1557 | An UGC Approved Journal

Certificate of Publication

This is to certify that Dr. U. P. DOLHARE, Department of Mathematics, D.S.M. College, Jintur, Maharashtra, India, has contributed a paper as author/co-author to "International Journal of Mathematics And its **Applications**" entitled on "Applications of Random Fixed Point Theorem to Integral Equation" and has got published in Volume 6 Number 1–E (2018), 1193–1198.

H. M. Srivastava UJ. kumar

Sanjib Kumar Datta



Editor-in-Chief

Managing Editor

Editorial Board Member